10.
11.
12.

JULY 19, 2017 @ 6:00 PM ***NOTE TIME CHANGE***

FRANKLIN SELECTBOARD MEETING

Town Clerk’s Office

AGENDA

Call to order/Pledge of Allegiance
Agenda amendments

Public Comment Period

Approve Minutes June 21 town hall, June 21 Felco Rm,

June 26 and July 11

LCCA-Peter Benevento: Weed harvester issues,
Water testing, General Rd permit

Highway Dept
Paving bid review
Crack sealing
New highway crew member/benefits
Morses Line Rd culvert
Road Ordinance review/adoption

Town Clerk concerns
Accept Rec Dept Director candidate
Rec Dept board members-accept
Town hall water line issue
Sign Aquatic Nuisance grant
Catering permits-Jenny’s Barn

Review and sign bills

Old Business
Town hall lift rental-schedule with Mark Vinci
No parking/blocking driveways on Main St

New Business
Selectboard Folder
Member concerns/Other business

Next Meeting Date
Aug 2 @ 7:00 PM
Adjournment

6:00

6:00

6:10

6:20

6:45

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15
8:25
8:30



